KANALIZACNA SACHTA TEGRA 600 S LIATINOVYM POKLOPOM

A S TELESKOPICKOU RUROU

LIATINOVY POKLOP A15 — D400

Revizia

DN (mm) H1 (mm)
KG UR UR DIN
160 351 X 351
200 374 374 374
250 399 399 399
315 428 428 428
400 471 471 471
TYP VSTUPU H4 (mm)
A15 80
B125 80
C250 80
D400 140

Popis revizie

D&tum revizie
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Cast:

Zdravotechnika

ceanvie:Ravizna sachta

Cislo vykresu:

3600mm 08
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